

LENTEN SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Friday, March 3
	5:30 pm-Stations of the Cross & Benediction
          5:30 -7:30 pm-Knights of Columbus Shrimp Boil

Tuesday, March 7
	5:30 pm-Mass and Stations of the Cross
                      Soup supper and Program

Friday, March 10
	5:30 pm-Stations of the Cross & Benediction

Tuesday, March 14
	5:30 pm-Mass and Stations of the Cross
                      Soup supper and Program

Friday, March 17
5:30 pm-Stations of the Cross & Benediction

Saturday, March 18
	Reconciliation after mass

Sunday, March 19
	Reconciliation after all masses

Tuesday, March 21
	5:30 pm-Mass and Stations of the Cross
                      Soup supper and Program

Friday, March 24
	5:30 pm-Stations of the Cross & Benediction
        	5:30 – 7:30 pm-Knights of Columbus Shrimp Boil

Saturday, March 25
	Reconciliation after mass

Sunday, March 26
	Reconciliation after all masses

Tuesday, March 28
	5:30 pm-Mass and Stations of the Cross
                      Soup supper and Program	

Friday, March 31
	5:30 pm-Stations of the Cross & Benediction

	

